
PŘEBOR ČESKÉ REPUBLIKY DRUŽSTEV – 1. LIGA 
    

  27. 4. 1. 5.  19. 5. 1. 6. 9. 6. 27. 7. 17. 8. 27. 8.  

  BŘE MŠE LIB SVI ŽAR MŠE SVI PRA CELKEM 

           1. AK B řezolupy / SC Žárnovica 4         
  34         

2. AMK ZP Pardubice  3         
  29         

3. AK Markéta Praha 1         
  18         

4. PDK Mšeno 2         
  21         

 

1. závod – 27. 4. Březolupy 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 C 
1. AK B řezolupy / SC Žarnovica 2 3 6 9 12 12 15 15 17 17 20 23 24 25 28 31 34 34 
 1 MÁLEK Martin    3    0    3    3 2 11 
 2 neobsazeno                   
 3 MESIARIK Ján  1    0    0   1     2 
 4 ČEJKA Roman 2    3    2     1    8 
 17 GAVENDA Martin   3    3    3    3  1 13* 

2. AMK ZP PARDUBICE 1 3 5 6 7 8 9 11 14 16 16 18 21 23 24 26 29 29 
5 VIDNER René 1     1     0     -  2 

 6 PETRÁK Jaroslav  2   1       2   1   6 
 7 ŠTICHAUER Hynek    1   1   2    2   3 9 

 8 neobsazeno                   
18 SUCHÁNEK Tomáš   2     2 3    3   2 0 12 

4. AK MARKÉTA PRAHA  0 3 3 5 7 9 9 12 12 13 15 15 15 18 18 18 18 18 
 9 SMETANA Ondřej   0  2     1      0  3 
 10 ŠKURLA Michal    2  2   0    0  0   4 
 11 HOLUB Zdeněk  3      3   2   3    11 
 12 HÁJEK Filip 0      0     0 -     0 
 19                    

3. PDK GREPL MŠENO 3 3 4 4 4 7 9 10 11 14 15 16 18 18 20 21 21 21 
 13 SIMOTA Zden ěk  R     2  1       1  4 
 14 neobsazeno                   
 15 HOLUB Jan   1   3      1  0    5 
 16 POUZNAR Stanislav    0 0      1  -     1 
 20 ŠITERA Filip 3       1  3   2  2   11 

 

1. LIGA 2013 J 1. 2. 3. 4. M X F R B 
Ø 

JÍZDA J NJ  

GAVENDA Martin B ŘE 5 4 1,0 13 1       2,80    
MÁLEK Martin B ŘR 5 3 1 1 11       2,20    
ČEJKA Roman BŘE 4 1 2 1 8       2,00    
MESIARIK Ján B ŘE 4 2 2 2       0,50    

SUCHÁNEK Tomáš PCE  6 2 3 1 12       2,00    
ŠTICHAUER Hynek PCE  5 1 2 2 9       1,80    
PETRÁK Jaroslav PCE  4 2 2 6       1,50    
VIDNER René PCE  3 2 1 2       0,67    

HOLUB Zdeněk AKM 4 3 1 11       2,75    
ŠKURLA Michal AKM 5 2 3 4       0,80    



SMETANA Ond řej AKM 4 1 1 2 3       0,75    
HÁJEK Filip AKM 3 3 0           -      

ŠITERA Filip MŠE  5 2 2 1 11       2,20    
HOLUB Jan MŠE 4 1 2 1 5       1,25    
SIMOTA Zden ěk MŠE 4 1 2 1 4       1,00    
POUZNAR Stanislav MŠE 3 1 2 1       0,33    

 


